
2023 Nokomis Fair - Cattle

Open Beef 

Class 100: Heifer calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age - Split 1
560 Jadyn Luther Red Double C Rebecca 95L 27-Mar-23

546 Eden Meadows Limousin EMF 19L 18-Feb-23

558 Mainstream Genetics Mainstream Miss Priority 14L 7-Feb-23

2 509 Eden Meadows Limousin EMF 14L 5-Feb-23

1 559 Allison Porter Copper Kettle Sara 3L 1-Feb-23

Class 100: Heifer calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age - Split 2
559 Allison Porter Copper Kettle Brett 2L 31-Jan-23

545 Dean Sentes Millington Red Moon 2317L 26-Jan-23

1 543 Maren Sentes MIllington Red Moon 2306L 14-Jan-23

502 Cade Bartel Red Twin Creek Miss Jinny 1L 4-Jan-23

2 509 Eden Meadows Limousin EMF 4L 4-Jan-23

Class 100: Heifer calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age 
1st 543 Maren Sentes MIllington Red Moon 2306L

2nd 509 Eden Meadows Limousin EMF 4L

3rd 559 Allison Porter Copper Kettle Sara 3L

Class 101: Female born Jan 1st to Dec 31st previous year - Split 1
506 Rayna Snider Sprinkles 32K 18-Apr-22

1 503 Calder Jones BBC Yankee 27-Mar-22

2 506 Ethan Snider Passion 20K 12-Mar-22

542 Trace Styles Midnight 12-Mar-22

Class 101: Female born Jan 1st to Dec 31st previous year - Split 2
503 Calder Jones Erica 14-Feb-22

502 Cade Bartel Red Double B Larkaba 6K 10-Feb-22

1 509 Eden Meadows Limousin RPY Paynes Kendal 49K ET 7-Feb-22

2 560 Jadyn Luther RHS Clover 2260K 4-Feb-22

Class 101: Female born Jan 1st to Dec 31st previous year - Split 3
1 502 Cade Bartel Red Blairswest Marta 18K 27-Jan-22 Co-owner BlairsWest Land & Cattle Ltd.

537 Abigale Tomblin Wilbar Pride 139K 24-Jan-22

541 Sage Oliver Honeybrook Errolline Ellie 12K 14-Jan-22

2 543 Maren Sentes Millington Sprinkles 2204K 8-Jan-22

553 James Carlson Harprey Forever Lady 22K 4-Jan-22

Class 101: Female born Jan 1st to Dec 31st previous year 
1st 509 Eden Meadows Limousin RPY Paynes Kendal 49K ET

2nd 503 Calder Jones BBC Yankee

3rd 502 Cade Bartel Red Blairswest Marta 18K

Class 102: Female 2-years with calf at side
1 502 Cade Bartel Red SVR Jinny 46J 11-Mar-21 Red Twin Creek Miss Jinny 1L 4-Jan-23

2 509 Eden Meadows Limousin EMF Just As Sweet 18J ET 12-Feb-21 EMF 19L 18-Feb-23

Class 103: Female 3-years and over with calf at side
1 560 Jadyn Luther Double C Rebecca 32C 7-Feb-15 Red Double C Larry 27L 1-Feb-23

Class 104: Champion Female 

Grand 502 Cade Bartel Red SVR Jinny 46J / Red Twin Creek Miss Jinny 1L

Reserve 509 Eden Meadows Limousin RPY Paynes Kendal 49K ET



2023 Nokomis Fair - Cattle

Class 105: Bull calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age - Split 1
2 502 Cade Bartel Twin Creek Whiskey Straight 7L 18-Feb-23

1 559 Allison Porter Copper Kettle Reddington 4L 17-Feb-23

560 Jadyn Luther Red Double C Larry 27L 1-Feb-23

Class 105: Bull calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age - Split 2

558 Mainstream Genetics Mainstream Double Down 6L 19-Jan-23

1 559 Allison Porter Copper Kettle Icon 1L 9-Jan-23

2 509 Eden Meadows Limousin THE 1L 1-Jan-23

Class 105: Bull calf born current year, must be at least 3 months of age 
1st 559 Allison Porter Copper Kettle Reddington 4L

2nd 559 Allison Porter Copper Kettle Icon 1L

3rd 502 Cade Bartel Twin Creek Whiskey Straight 7L

Class 106: Yearling Bull
1 503 Calder Jones BBC Tribute 2-Mar-22

Class 108: Champion Bull

Grand 503 Calder Jones BBC Tribute

Reserve 559 Allison Porter Copper Kettle Reddington 4L

Class 109: Best Herd – 4 animals owned by same exhibitor
2 509 Eden Meadows Limousin

1 559 Allison Porter

Yearling Heifer Jackpot

Class 121: Intermediate – born between Feb 16th and Mar 31st
1 503 Calder Jones BBC Yankee 27-Mar-22

506 Ethan Snider Passion 20K 12-Mar-22

542 Trace Styles Midnight 12-Mar-22

Class 122: Senior – born between Jan 1st and Feb 15th - Split 1
1 503 Calder Jones Erica 14-Feb-22

502 Cade Bartel Red Double B Larkaba 6K 10-Feb-22

560 Jadyn Luther RHS Clover 2260K 4-Feb-22

502 Cade Bartel Red Blairswest Marta 18K 27-Jan-22

Class 122: Senior – born between Jan 1st and Feb 15th - Split 2
1 501 Chaz Dumanski Steen Lady 24K 24-Jan-22

537 Abigale Tomblin Wilbar Pride 139K 24-Jan-22

541 Sage Oliver Honeybrook Errolline Ellie 12K 14-Jan-22

543 Maren Sentes Millington Sprinkles 2204K 8-Jan-22

553 James Carlson Harprey Forever Lady 22K 4-Jan-22

Class 123: Champion

Grand 503 Calder Jones Erica



2023 Nokomis Fair - Cattle

Commercial Beef

Class 131: Female born Jan 1 to Dec 31 previous year
1 542 Trace Styles Midnight 12-Mar-22

Class 132: Cow with calf at side
2 556 Julie Mortenson MHPHCJVK 25Z Bella 219D 19-Feb-16 MORT 3H Lookin' Like a Snack 4L 9-Jan-23

1 560 Jadyn Luther RJY Signatures Design 44D 18-Jan-16 RHS Breaking the Rules 344L 9-Feb-23

Class 133: Champion Female

Grand 560 Jadyn Luther RJY Signatures Design 44D / RHS Breaking the Rules 344L

Reserve

Class 134: Bull calf born current year
1 556 Julie Mortenson Calf 9-Jan-23

Class 137: Champion Bull

Grand 556 Julie Mortenson

Showmanship
Placing Exhibitor # Name of Participant Birthday Current Age

Class 150: Cloverbud (8 and under)
506 Rayna Snider 19-Dec-15 7

1 542 Trace Styles 7-Mar-15 8

Class 151: Junior (9 to 12 years)
543 Maren Sentes 2-Jul-14 9

506 Ethan Snider 21-Aug-13 9

1 541 Sage Oliver 29-Jul-11 11

Class 152: Intermediate (13 to 15 years)
1 501 Chaz Dumanski 23-Aug-09 13

557 Madison MacLellan 24-Mar-09 13

560 Jadyn Luther 6-Jun-08 15

Class 153: Senior (16 to 21 years)
537 Abigale Tomblin 27-Oct-07 15

553 James Carlson 4-Jun-07 16

1 502 Cade Bartel 20-Apr-07 16

503 Calder Jones 27-Feb-07 16

Class 154: Champion Showmanship Sponsored by CowTown

1st 502 Cade Bartel

2nd 501 Chaz Dumanski

Open Beef Judge: Adriane Good, Moose Jaw, SK

Yearling Heifer Jackpot Judge: Jay Holmes, Semans, SK


